
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 




 
              XFCN BH254R-10P
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  XFCN
                

 Package
 Push-Pull,P=2.54mm

 Description
 
                2.54mm -40℃~+105℃ Right-Angle 3A 2x5P 250V 5 Push - Pull 2.54mm 2 Push-Pull,P=2.54mm  IDC Connectors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  240
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.1221
                      	$ 0.61
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.0997
                      	$ 4.99
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.0885
                      	$ 13.28
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.0762
                      	$ 38.10
	
                      2500+
                    	 
                        $0.0695
                      	$ 173.75
	
                      5000+
                    	 
                        $0.0661
                      	$ 330.50



 
              In Stock: 2110
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  